

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		H&H Hausman, LLC PO Box 187 Waterloo, NE 68069		Vixen Construction 23094 Old Lincoln Hwy Crescent, IA 51526		Midwest Excavating Services 4602 N. 126th Ave Omaha, NE 68164		Drewes Grading, LLC 4907 Fountain Dr Papillion, NE 68133	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING – GENERAL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	INSTALL STRAW WATTLE	75	LF	\$3.00	\$225.00	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$375.00	\$4.50	\$337.50	\$3.50	\$262.50
4	INSTALL SILT FENCE	514	LF	\$3.00	\$1,542.00	\$3.00	\$1,542.00	\$5.00	\$2,570.00	\$4.00	\$2,056.00	\$5.00	\$2,570.00
5	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	1,344	CY	\$8.00	\$10,752.00	\$8.00	\$10,752.00	\$6.00	\$8,064.00	\$10.00	\$13,440.00	\$12.00	\$16,128.00
6	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	3,729	CY	\$4.00	\$14,916.00	\$3.00	\$11,187.00	\$6.00	\$22,374.00	\$6.00	\$22,374.00	\$5.00	\$18,645.00
7	EXCAVATION HAUL-OFF (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	2,472	CY	\$8.00	\$19,776.00	\$8.00	\$19,776.00	\$11.00	\$27,192.00	\$8.00	\$19,776.00	\$15.00	\$37,080.00
8	REMOVE 36" RCP	32	LF	\$15.00	\$480.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$960.00
9	REMOVE 42" RCP	32	LF	\$15.00	\$480.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$960.00
10	REMOVE AND REPLAY 36" FES	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
11	REMOVE AND REPLAY 42" FES	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
13	REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDEWALK	170	SF	\$9.00	\$1,530.00	\$8.00	\$1,360.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$12.00	\$2,040.00	\$12.00	\$2,040.00
14	REMOVE AND RELOCATE SPLIT RAIL FENCE	414	LF	\$13.00	\$5,382.00	\$25.00	\$10,350.00	\$15.00	\$6,210.00	\$25.00	\$10,350.00	\$6.00	\$2,484.00
15	CONSTRUCT SPLIT RAIL FENCE	87	LF	\$20.00	\$1,740.00	\$40.00	\$3,480.00	\$25.00	\$2,175.00	\$85.00	\$7,395.00	\$12.00	\$1,044.00
16	CONSTRUCT 36" CONCRETE COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
17	CONSTRUCT 42" CONCRETE COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
18	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 – TYPE A SEED & MAT	3,465	SY	\$1.40	\$4,851.00	\$1.50	\$5,197.50	\$1.00	\$3,465.00	\$2.00	\$6,930.00	\$1.55	\$5,370.75
19	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 AND SEED – RAIN GARDEN MIX	1,493	SY	\$1.60	\$2,388.80	\$1.50	\$2,239.50	\$2.00	\$2,986.00	\$2.50	\$3,732.50	\$4.50	\$6,718.50
20	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350 AND SEED – TYPE A MIX	836	SY	\$4.80	\$4,012.80	\$2.00	\$1,672.00	\$5.50	\$4,598.00	\$8.00	\$6,688.00	\$6.50	\$5,434.00
21	CONSTRUCT RIP-RAP SCOUR HOLE, TYPE C	35	TN	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$135.00	\$4,725.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-21, INCLUSIVE)					\$77,125.60		\$78,586.00		\$95,149.00		\$112,694.00		\$121,696.75

Est. Start Date: TBD

Est. Start Date: 6/1/2025

Est. Start Date: 11/4/2024

Est. Start Date: 4/1/2025

Est. Start Date: 12/15/2024